Months

(iii)

Vertical  extension of one floor for additional 22 trainees 
and  Up-gradation  of  existing  Trainees’  Hostel  (Civil, 
Electrical, Water Supply & Sanitary works) in Campus of 
NERIWALM, Tezpur

1,53,76,338.00₹ 05 (Five) 
Months

TOTAL  3,55,88,293.00₹

(Rupees  Three  Crore  Fifty-Five  Lakh  Eighty-Eight  Thousand  Two  Hundred  Ninety-
Three) only

The  bidder  should  have  experience  in  providing  PMC  (Project  Management  Consultancy) 
Services for execution of works mentioned in Table-1 under any Central / State Govt organization 
or Deptt / Universities/Institution during last 05 (Five) years.

[...]

cost  estimation,  minor  changes/alteration  if  found  necessary  during  initiation/execution  of  the 
project  engaging  Contractor/Consultant  for  execution  including  supervision  and  ascertaining 
quality control, handing over the work after completion in all respect. 

The Project Cost is approximately is :   ₹ 3,55,88,293.00 (Rupees Three Crore Fifty-Five Lakh 
Eighty-Eight Thousand Two Hundred Ninety-Three) only to be executed in during FY 2026-
27 (05 Months).

Detail  tender documents, terms and conditions including prescribed forms are available in the 
website at https://neriwalm.gov.in  and CPP Portal which may be viewed and downloaded by the 
interested parties/bidders.